CL-006

Unpaid claims by specific insurance in date range

Custom Report

DATE
2007-08-06

2007-08-06

2007-08-06

2007-08-06

2007-08-06

TOTAL
Count =6

CLM#

29

30

31

32

33

AMT
$136.61

$425.00

$850.00

$250.00

$100.00

MJJ

LAS

LAS

DsB

HSS

PRV

PAT#
10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

Sample Healthcare Practice

Sample Custom Report

PATIENT |

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

DOS

8/17/2001-
8/17/2001

6/30/1997-
8/3/1997

6/30/1997-
8/3/1997

6/30/1997-
8/3/1997

7/31/1997-
9/1/1997

PATBAL |
$136.61

$85.00
$170.00
$50.00
$20.00

$461.61

INS BAL
$0.00

$340.00

$680.00

$200.00

$80.00

$1,300.00

8/7/2007

PRIMARY

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE
NYL
HEALTH
CARE
NYL
HEALTH
CARE
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