Custom Report

Sample Healthcare Practice Sample Custom Report

8/7/2007

DATE	CLM#	AMT	PRV	PAT#	PATIENT	DOS	PAT BAL	INS BAL	PRIMARY	
2007-08-06	29	\$136.61	MJJ	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	8/17/2001- 8/17/2001	\$136.61	\$0.00	NYL HEALTH CARE	
2007-08-06	30	\$425.00	LAS	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	6/30/1997- 8/3/1997	\$85.00	\$340.00	NYL HEALTH CARE	
2007-08-06	31	\$850.00	LAS	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	6/30/1997- 8/3/1997	\$170.00	\$680.00	NYL HEALTH CARE	
2007-08-06	32	\$250.00	DSB	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	6/30/1997- 8/3/1997	\$50.00	\$200.00	NYL HEALTH CARE	
2007-08-06	33	\$100.00	HSS	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	7/31/1997- 9/1/1997	\$20.00	\$80.00	NYL HEALTH CARE	
TOTAL							\$461.61	\$1,300.00		
Count = 6										